	泸州市2020年公开考试调任公务员进入考察人员名单

	姓名
	性别
	报考单位
	报考职位
	职位编码
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	职位
名额
	联系电话

	冷双全
	男
	泸州市纳溪区交通运输局
	副局长
	2020020201003
	2102040102701
	56.00
	82.60
	138.60
	1
	1
	0830-4218217

	刘方清
	女
	泸县经济信息科技局
	总工程师
	2020020201004
	2102040102704
	65.50
	79.20
	144.70
	1
	1
	0830-8192897

	文斌
	男
	泸县经济信息科技局
	总工程师
	2020020201004
	2102040102705
	58.00
	84.40
	142.40
	2
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
